
 

 

 

   

 

General Info

Aerial View

Click photo to enlarge or view multi-photos.
Residential Agent Full

MLS #
Status
Type
Address

,
County
Subdivision
Asking Price

Elem School
Middle School
High School

Approx TFLA

/

Lot Size/SqFt

Approx AGLA/Src

AG Bedrooms
Total Bedrooms
AG Full/Half Bath /
T Full/T Half/T Bths

Approx BFA/Src /

Garage Size
Original Price
Levels
Basement
Approximate Age
Year Built
Acreage RangeSale/Rent/Auction

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Level Room Type Dimensions Floor Display on Public Website
VOW: Allow 3rd Party Comm

Display Address
VOW: Allow AVM

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________Features

Number of Acres

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
Comments______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Est. Completion Date
Builder

Living Room
Master Bedroom

Kitchen
Parcel ID

Address 2
/ /

Private Remarks

655993

9637 N Hydraulic St

KS 67147

$0

3,248

2181

396,396

3
4.00
2 1

1067.00

$0

1986

18.9 x 13.9
13.3 x 17.1
24 x 15.8

11.6 x 15.7
10.7 x 24
11.8 x 13

23.4 x 28.2
18.6 x 16.3

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

9.10

087-025-21-0-41-00-003.00

Auction

3 1 4

Valley Center
Sedgwick
NONE LISTED ON TAX REC…

Valley Center
Valley Center
Valley Center

Court House
Court House

4+

One Story
Yes - Finished
36 - 50 Years

5.01 - 10 Acres

M
M
M
M
M
B
B
B

Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Family Room
Exercise Room

Vinyl

Woo…
Woo…

Woo…
Carpet
Carpet
Carpet
Vinyl

05/26/2025

Active
Single Family OnSite Blt

$/TFLA $0.00
$/AGLA $0.00
Legal SE1/4 NE1/4 SE1/4 EXC E 50 FT RD SEC 21-25-1E
Directions From 85th St. N. & Hydraulic, north to home.
Old Total Baths

APPLIANCES Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave, Refrigerator, Range/Oven
BASEMENT FINISH 1 Bedroom, 1 Bath, Bsmt Rec/Family Room, Game Room, Bsmt Wet Bar, Bsmt Exercise Room
EXTERIOR AMENITIES Ag Outbuilding(s), Covered Patio, Fence-Chain, Guttering, Handicap Access, Horses Allowed, Hot Tub, Irrigation Well, Sprinkler System,
Storage Building(s), Storm Door(s), Outbuildings, Zero Entry
INTERIOR AMENITIES Ceiling Fan(s), Decorative Fireplace, Fireplace Doors/Screens, Handicap Access, Hot Tub, Intercom System, Security System, Wtr
Purification/Filtrat., Wet Bar, Window Coverings-All, Elevator

ARCHITECTURE Ranch
EXTERIOR CONSTRUCTION Masonry-Brick
LOT DESCRIPTION Standard
COOLING Central, Electric, Heat Pump
KITCHEN FEATURES Island, Electric Hookup, Stone Counters
MASTER BEDROOM Master Bdrm on Main Level, Split Bedroom Plan, Tub
/Shower/Master Bdrm
LAUNDRY Main Floor, Separate Room, 220-Electric
BASEMENT / FOUNDATION Full, Day Light
OWNERSHIP Trust
WARRANTY No Warranty Provided
PROPERTY CONDITION REPORT No

FLOOD INSURANCE Unknown
ROOF Composition
FRONTAGE Paved Frontage
HEATING Forced Air, Heat Pump, Electric
FIREPLACE One, Family Room, Woodburning, Blower, Basement
DINING AREA Kitchen/Dining Combo
UTILITIES Lagoon, Private Water
GARAGE Attached, Detached, Opener, Handicap Access
POSSESSION At Closing
DOCUMENTS ON FILE Ground Water, Lead Paint
PROPOSED FINANCING Conventional, FHA, VA

This property will be offered at Public Auction Saturday June 7th at 11:00am. Broker registration is required, call for broker coop form.
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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